Students’ Society of McGill University
Association étudiante de I'Université McGill

Funding Committee Report Office of the Vice-President (Finance & Operations)
March 29, 2012 Bureau du Vice-président (Finance et Opérations)

Funding Committee Report
March 29, 2012
The committee has reviewed several applications (this includes few pending applications from the fall
semester and from the first meeting of the winter semester) and would like to make the following

recommendations to Council for approval:

I. Ambassador Fund Requests

1 McGill Association of AF $1,045 $1,045 - For travel/conference
Responsible Equestrian expense related to
Students competition

2 Undergraduate TMS 2012 AF $3,700 S400 - For travel expense
Conference Council related to conference
3 Science Undergraduate AF $5,000 $1,000 - Full funding not granted
Society due to substantial grants

previously to the SUS
- This subsidized travel
cost for a conference

4 | Engineering Undergraduate AF $4,200 S500 - For travel expense
Society of McGill University related to conference
(CANSAT)
5 McGill Varsity Badminton AF 5836 S500 - For part of travel
Team expense for badminton
competition
6 McGill Law Model UN AF $2,000 S500 - Amount capped to $500

due to limited funding
- Funding received for
travel expense for

students
7 National Organization of AF $2,270 $1,000 - Subsidized travel
Business and Engineering expense for eight students
8 Canadian Undergraduate AF $3,500 $1,000 - For travel expense
Technology Conference related to conference
9 Hillel AF $4,830 $1,000 - For travel expense

related to conference

TOTAL AF $27,381 $6,945




Students’ Society of McGill University

Association étudiante de I'Université McGill

Funding Committee Report
March 29, 2012

Il. Green Fund Requests

Office of the Vice-President (Finance & Operations)
Bureau du Vice-président (Finance et Opérations)

1 Sustainability Network GF $5,837 $2,000 - Subsidized loss for
hosting conference on
sustainability

2 Arts4Art GF $2,500 $1,000 - Subsidized cost for
sustainable materials for
fashion/paintings

3 | Ampersand Arts and Science GF $861.89 $862 - Subsidize rental cost for

Conference workshop on sustainable
developments in Arts &
Sciences

4 Indian Students’ Association GF $1,000 $100 - Funding received for use
of organic materials (i.e.
powder for event)

5 CANFAR at McGill GF $5,000 $2,500 - Subsidized loss for
hosting conference on
sustainability

6 The Montreal Green GF $1,980 $780 - Subsidized loss for

Business Awards hosting conference on
sustainability

7 McGill Farmer’s Market GF $7,200 $3,500 - Half of the stipend
expense for running the
service

TOTAL GF $24,379 $10,742

I1l. Club Fund Requests

1 Change for Change Club $250 $250 - For advertising and
promotions expense for all
events

2 McGill Students for Club $830 $750 - For rental expense

Solidarity for Palestinian related to hosting events
Human Rights
TOTAL $1,080 $1,000




Students’ Society of McGill University

Association étudiante de I'Université McGill

Funding Committee Report

March 29, 2012

IV. Space Fee Requests

Office of the Vice-President (Finance & Operations)
Bureau du Vice-président (Finance et Opérations)

1 Nursing Undergraduate Space $547.38 $548 - For office supplies and
Society material
TOTAL $547.38 $548

V. Charity Fund Requests

1 5 Days for Homeless McGill | Charity $1,000 $1,000 - Donation for event

2 UNICEF McGill Charity $55 $55 - Donation for event

3 Save a Child's Heart McGill | Charity $2,550 $1,550 - Donation for event

4 QPIRG Charity $1,000 $1,000 - Donation for Study in

Action

TOTAL $4,605 $4,605




